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2 ROOM APARTMENT TYPE 6B - SECTION 1

Living room + Kitchen 
Bedroom  
Bathroom 
Hallway 
Balcony
 
Useful area 
Useful area + Balcony  

35.50 m² (382 ft²)
12.84 m² (138 ft²)

4.26 m² (46 ft²)
6.40 m² (68 ft²)

12.89 m² (139 ft²)

59.00 m² (635 ft²)
71.89 m² (773 ft²)

AVAILABILITY  2nd Floor - Nr. 19
3rd Floor - Nr. 28

WM

HALLWAY
26.40 m

BEDROOM
212.84 m

BATHROOM
24.26 m

BALCONY
212.89 m

9.55

1
.3

5

3
.8

0

3.50

3
.8

0

2
.5

0

1.70

4.20

2
.2

6

2.75

LIVING ROOM + KITCHEN
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